Position

Construction Manager
Public Works Manager
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Inspector Il
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Senior Street Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Inspector |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Office Specialist Il

Street Maintenance Worker

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$123,094
$106,153
$95.716
$83,036
$70,981
$57,282
$52,067

$47,808

$46,745
$44,897
$24,797
$3,782
$2,597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,216
$28,174
$33,282
$17,104

$3,699
$25,591
$25,249

$25,277

$13,581
$22,563
$15,216
$48
$340



