Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Manager		Menifee	Public Works	\$123,094	\$15,216
Public Works Manager		Menifee	Public Works	\$106,153	\$28,174
Public Works Supervisor		Menifee	Public Works	\$95,716	\$33,282
Public Works Inspector II		Menifee	Public Works	\$83,036	\$17,104
Street Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Public Works	\$70,981	\$3,699
Street Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Public Works	\$57,282	\$25,591
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Menifee	Public Works	\$52,067	\$25,249
Senior Street Maintenance Worker		Menifee	Public Works	\$47,808	\$25,277
Public Works Inspector I		Menifee	Public Works	\$46,745	\$13,581
Street Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Public Works	\$44,897	\$22,563
Office Specialist II		Menifee	Public Works	\$24,797	\$15,216
Street Maintenance Worker II		Menifee	Public Works	\$3,782	\$48
Management Analyst		Menifee	Public Works	\$2,597	\$340